
Klein Olympia 2014

Berlin, 06.09.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Magomed Evloev SC Roland Hamburg
SS 14:2

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  21 2

2 Serhat Erol RC Germania Potsdam
3:45

01 Fr
2:15

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Hisir Evloev SC Roland Hamburg
Fr

PS 7:7

31
TÜ 18:0

42
 2  7  0  1  25 1
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